
RESET PERIOD

Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11 Conversion Reset price

MTM 

(Averaging)

Variation 

Margin

01 December 2014 646.75 11.0930 1190.62 6.0258 6.0258 6.0258

02 December 2014 641.00 11.0150 1190.62 5.9302 5.9780 -0.0478

03 December 2014 634.00 11.1570 1190.62 5.9411 5.9657 -0.0123

04 December 2014 622.00 11.1750 1190.62 5.8380 5.9338 -0.0319

05 December 2014 618.50 11.2210 1190.62 5.8291 5.9128 -0.0210

08 December 2014 601.50 11.4450 1190.62 5.7820 5.8910 -0.0218

09 December 2014 604.00 11.4900 1190.62 5.8289 5.8822 -0.0088

10 December 2014 581.75 11.4530 1190.62 5.5961 5.8464 -0.0358

11 December 2014 580.75 11.5065 1190.62 5.6126 5.8204 -0.0260

12 December 2014 566.00 11.6150 1190.62 5.5216 5.7905 -0.0299

15 December 2014 551.00 11.5580 1190.62 5.3489 5.7504 -0.0401

17 December 2014 548.00 11.7460 1190.62 5.4063 5.7217 -0.0287

18 December 2014 544.25 11.5460 1190.62 5.2779 5.6876 -0.0341

19 December 2014 548.75 11.6000 1190.62 5.3464 5.6632 -0.0244

22 December 2014 548.00 11.5685 1190.62 5.3246 5.6406 -0.0226

23 December 2014 550.50 11.5720 1190.62 5.3505 5.6225 -0.0181

24 December 2014 539.00 11.6650 1190.62 5.2808 5.6024 -0.0201

29 December 2014 535.25 11.6075 1190.62 5.2182 5.5810 -0.0214

30 December 2014 525.75 11.6260 1190.62 5.1338 5.5575 -0.0235

31 December 2014 512.25 11.576 1190.62 4.9805 5.5287 -0.0288

FINAL AVG PAYOUT


